1. UNI	TED STATES	AIRWORTHINE U.S. Departm Federal Avia	ent of Tran	3. System Tracking Ref. No. SO # 121718							
4. Orga	1880 Airp	Kansas 67209			5. Work Order, Contract or Invoice Number SAME AS # 3						
6.Item 1	7. Description NAV SYSTEM	8. Part Number 066-04008-0000	9. Eligibility VARIOUS	10. Quantity 1	11. Serial/Batch No. 2554	12. Status/Work Repaired					
This ur 3, July	13. Remarks: REFERENCE SERVICE SHOP REPORT FOR WORK PERFORMED This unit was repaired and tested in accordance with the procedures contained in Bendix/King MM # 006-05154-0003 Rev. 3, July, 1984. The details of this repair are on file at this repair station under SO # 121718.										
	l life parts must be accompar										
Co App	 14. Certifies the items identified above were manufactured by conformity to: □ Approved design and are in a condition for safe operation. □ Non-approved design data specified in Block 13. 19. ☑ 14 CFR 43.9 Return to Service □ Other regulation specified in Block 13 Certifies that unless otherwise specified in Block 12 and described in Block 13 was accomplished in accordance with Title 14, Code of Federal Regulations, part 43 and in respect to that work, the items are approved for return to service. 										
15. Sign	ature:	16. FAA Authorization No		morize Signature:	Gros	Certificate Number: KG2R951K					
17. Nam	e (Typed or Printed):	18. Date:	22. N am	e (Typed or Printed Michael Gro		. Date: 09/30/02					
EAA E	orm 8130-3 (06-01)	*(Ontional)	Installer mus	t cross chack a	ligibility with applica	hle technical data					

FAA Forms 8130-3

Airworthiness Approval Tag User/Installer Responsibilities

It is important to understand that the existence of this document alone does not automatically constitute authority to Install the part/component/assembly.

Where the user/installer work in accordance with the national regulations of an Airworthiness Authority different than the Airworthiness Authority of the county specified in block 1 it is essential that the user/installer ensures that his/her Airworthiness Authority accepts parts/components/assemblies from the Airworthiness Authority of the country specified In block 1.

Statements in block 14 and 19 do not constitute installation certification. In all cases aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certification issued in accordance with the national regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown

The FAA Form 8130-3 and JAA Form One are equivalent. Other countries such as Canada also have equivalent acceptable documents.

NEW ENGINE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that the engine as described hereafter has been run-in and tested as prescribed by AVCO Lycoming Specifications and Federal Aviation Agency Regulation. No further run-in after

installation is required.

Model 0-540-ALD5 Serial No. L-14984-40

April 4, 1972

Manufactured as new on

Authorized representative AVCO Lycoming Factory Service

AVCO Lycoming Factory Service Department Form No. 777-A

LYCOMING DIVISION - WILLIAMSPORT, PA. 17701

OWNER

1

1

NAME	ADDRESS	Airere
5		
6		

If this book is found, please return it to the owner.

ENGINE DESCRIPTION

	1006 HC & 3 HK - 10/8 +33-7	Engine Accessories	Model:		Manufacturer:	
	2746	Serial No.	FAA T. C. No.	Horsepower:	Serial No.	
		Weight				

					Time Recorder Reading	ENGINE LOG	
	Actimum to be	In accordance with	This "O" True Sugar	March 15, 1974	Maintenance		
	In Generally of	this langue has	installed in NT	total avierable prince	and Remarks		The second named in
	pulition and the	helen snapettel	17576P. smaceslawa	me 1105 hrs - 5N 1-19			THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN
	1385476			-14984-40.	Signature Certificate No.		

1

Total To Carry Forward					4-15-75	Date
	,				Brought Forward	Engine Time This Date Since
					News 47	Since Major
					47	Recorder Reading
						Maintenance

	Toms River, N.J. 08753	FAA Repair Station 109-18 Robert J. Miller Airpark	Signed De Dagge Ocean Aviation, Inc.	order No. 2687.	are on file at this agency under work	inspection and was determined to be in	I certify that this ENGINE has been in-	Genel 14-1975 T.T. 47 Rus.	and Remarks
	ŷ	-4						September 5	Signature

OFCICE TYO memorator ratio all the second		Toms River, N.J. 08753	FAA Repair Station 109-18 Robert J. Miller Airpark	Signed De hage Ocean Aviation, Inc.	order No. 2687.	are on file at this agency under work	inspection and was determined to be in	spected in accordance with an Anauac	I certify that this Evelue has been in-	and 14-1972 TT 47 fors.	and Remarks
	288	3.	11								Signature
	Steward Tray										Certificate No.

Total To Carry Forward Date Forward This Date Engine Time Since Major ENGINE LOG IAN PRI 1844.36 INSTALLED OVERHA WED PROPELLER-PROP Recorder Reading MODEL HICKSHK -10/8 &
NO. 9726 BLAGE SERIK VEN BURGES, W.O. SS tn Toi Maintenance # 5424, 5ENSEMICH CORP. 2 # B92266, C2234 (1857ALCES 2) and Remarks Militaria can interpretation in Signature ALD 76534 Certificate No.

	* 892266, C2234 (MSTALL) SYSY, SENSEMICH CORP.	MARCHAND STANK COLON	d Remarks	NE LOG
	The state of the s	SIAC STATES	Signature Certificate No.	

1

Total To Carry Forward								5-14-76	Date		
	Toms River N.J. 08753	Ocean Aviation, Inc. FAA Repair Station 109-18	10	are on file at this agency under work	And west of condition. Pertinent details	spected in accordance with an Alexander	I certify that this Engline has been in-	Brought - Ma	This Date Since Major	Engine Time	
	08753	nc. n 109-18	none	ncy under work	Pertinent details	with an ANN	INE has been in	noy 14.1976	Redding	Recorder	
					775	12 h terro 1246		Transfer Langer		Maintenance	

11 16-76 TACH 1255 Oct changed -	2 1/80 L. 78/20	Chiles Concern il	cueux huster organ	Syx 27, 1576	and Remarks	
ngod - Screen chance	AP 1504804.	4- 3/6 5- 7/6 - 4	El gen warming h	tak sine 1240	Signature	

775mek=

TShelf

11-16 TACH 1255 Oct changed - Screen claned and Remarks MINUAL OIL justabled 27,1576 2 AP 1504804 Kut Mogry A+P 1161318 30xx0x Signature 1248 SAE #30 Certificate No.

Total To Carry Forward	3-29-19 TACH 1331 OIL Champed W-100 King Works 1161318	Engine Time Brought - Since Major Ferward - Forward - Forward - Mointenance Reading Recorder Respection And Recorder Reading Respection And Recorder Reading Respection And Recorder Reading Re
	8/27/18 OIL CHARGED W-100 XX. TACH 139	and Remarks JACH, 1355 and Remarks JACH, 1355 L. CEMPCK 1806 2 76 3 78 4 78 5 80 6 80 I CHRITET THAT THIS ENSINE. HAS LIGHTLY ON ALTON AND WAS DETERMINE THAT THIS ENSINE. HAS LIGHTLY ON ALTON AND WAS DETERMINE THAT THIS ENSINE. HAS LIGHTLY CONDITION AND WAS DETERMINE THAT THE CONDITION AND WAS DETERMINED IN AN ALTONE ON DITION BEIN AN ALTONE KING CONDITION AND WAS DETERMINED IN A CORP. AND WAS DETERMINED IN AN ALTONE KING CONDITION BEING A CONDITION BEING AND WAS DETERMINED IN A CORP. AND WAS DETERMINED IN AN ALTONE KING CONDITION BEING AND WAS DETERMINED IN AN ALTONE KING CONDITION BEING AND WAS DETERMINED IN AN ALTONE KING CONDITION BEING AND WAS DETERMINED IN AN ALTONE KING CONDITION BEING CONDITION BEIN

NT THIS ENGLE WITH A AND WAS DESCRIPTION.

7 T. T. IN SLIG ICE 87

Kurt Mogny

Kung Work 11618

8/1/18 OIL CHNEED W- 100	Mysterd Generator BATT	Ryloced Corp AIR Screen Duct	2 2 2 2 2 4 180 2 180 2 180 2 180 4 180 5 180 8 80 8 80 8 180 180 180 180 180 180	and Remarks TACH, 1355
o F. F. TACH 1391	* 141/61318	BE IN AN AIRWORTHY CONDITION. DATE 6-26-28 T. T. IN SERVICE 60		Signature Certificate No.

TACH: 1426 Total To Carry Forward Date 31/18 TACH 1426 Brought + This Date Engine Time
ate Since Major haused oil + serviced with ENGINE LOG Recorder Reading Installed Ac oil fulting DAY HAS74857 Maintenance 5/11/79 TACH and Remarks 121/79 TACH 1493 79 TACH HUGH Changed vil with was speakede. Serviced with sout Agrashell 1530 Bunow Bugs Ators 746495 7 CHNEC GIL hanced oil + Letter SWALSUAL GLO Signature

+ Send

Certificat

062 AAR5746957 and AC oil fills Maintenance 3/21/79 TACH 1493 Changed and + Dotter.
Serviced with sout Agreshed.
Januard Syd Aths 7464857. and Remarks 111/79 TACH 1530 2/2/79 TACH MUGS Apreshall. Shawczel with who who have senticed (Buod Bugs A+P15746495) CHNER OIL WITH SOWT AMOSHELL Signature Certificate No.

1

Total To Carry Forward			Take .	Awww.	has been ins	I certify that	Date 1 9		Date	7
		A-1136463		Award inspection	has been inspected in accordance with	I certify that thisEhs	14 E. E.	Brought	This Date	Engine Time
		64.63		inspection and was de-	dance with #	A.S.	1552,1		Since Major	Time
	. 1		3					Com	Reading	Recorder
						(U) (A	2) 75%	CF. 17 70		
						0 7%	80 5 70/	1) 70%		Maintenance

The state of the s	Charles Albo Sindows Dig Dig Danielo	Mr.	+ CITTITIER STUDE CF)12	CONTINUES DE OFSIA	SPEROWT OIL & INSTANCE	services with 12 at Apparhed	Chapse oil + + iller	5-10-80 17 1655.0	and Remarks
		and Highes	T. COMPANY						Signature

Maintenance

Moles H Tologo

T

Chapte oil of instructs with 12018 Chapte oil of instructs Chapte oil of instructs Chapte oil of instructs Chapte oil of things	and Remarks
Charge all + FILLER STONE OF JE MIFILITER DE STONE OF JE MIFILITER D	-
152 Marie 153 H354 4835	Signature
1504835	Certificate No.

1

		POKOGO WWW	(ludy her w. oil	termined to be in airworthy condition.	Arman Sample of American and was de-	has been inspected in accordance with a	I certify that this Evenue	Date S 12 80 T. T. 1669 Obu	and Remarks
			,	we ship can	amaro in +	2 70%0	2 72/50	OCK, 17080	Signature

	Signature	Certificate No.
Maintenance	Date S 12 80 T. T. 1669 Comp Ch. 1/80	
60	2	800
0.51/866	has been inspected in accordance with a	180 9 08/80
87 26-36-98		Sout Alexander
SED	(JA-1136463 W. O.)	
oshell		
P157464957,		
evinos at 650		
000		
Production.		

Total To Carry Forward	18/8/4	11-25-80	Date	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
		Brought	Engine Time This Date Since Major	
	1737 01	1704.	ENGINE LOG Recorder Reading	· ·
	hanged at i fell	hanged cil s	Maintenance	1
	Swoo she	filter: Sen	and Remarks	Total Control of the last of t
	Mill Contract	icad with		
	81795CH1035 (1970)	reace () ASD 146	Signature	

Swied with 35th Sound Sound Sound Sound Stall as Shall as Shall as the said of	and oil oil
Jilter: Serviced with Chareau 1:0143564835	ged sil
and Remarks Signature Certificate No.	Maintenance

100 0 100 pm	Exist Time Recorder Mointenance
Shope and And Eller Serviced Services with Also shell 15 W50 and Apr 152560826 Change oil & Filter Serviced Change oil & Filter Serviced With 12025 15W50 Aeroshear Holder with Arrzazara	and Remarks Signature Certificate

HR.	Change oil + tiller services	11. 29-1-9	7150 AXP 152560826	o al	Ellinger ail and tilter	3/16/82 11 1808	and Remarks
M+P 2626 (396)	Rujced						Signature
26) 1							Certificate No.

Total To Carry Forward				has		Date		
	Replace Generally be	1. 157464957 Generalos + Brok bow	termined to be in airworthy condition Mencell, Removed	rtify that thi	Brought + Since Men 683 (Burpak, 1)/80 4) Date 19.8182. T.T. 1878.	Engine Time Recorder This Date Since Major Reading	ENGINE LOG	
	One Jan Suda A	DATE 9-14-8-3 TACH. 1946.6 DRAINED OIL AND REFILLED WITH 1/ QUARTS OF SHEAL INSPECTED & CLEANED OIL SCREEN, WASHED ENGINE, O MALGED WEST OIL CHANGE DUE AV 996.6 HOURS.	0	80 3-2-93 Tark 1915,14 Ju	80 2/25/83 SIRVICEN WITH	and Remarks 777 1905		
	M2321986	15 W 50	5 Mesh] . ca	stollednen se	S Roil	Signature		

Mangel Sill 1505

Mangel Sill

En Jun Suda AAD I	DATE 9-14-8-3 TACH. 1946.6 DRAINED OIL AND REFILLED WITH 11 QUARTS OF SHOUL 15 62 500 INSPECTED & CLEANED OIL SCREEN, WASHED ENGINE. OHAMGE & 16766.6 NEXT OIL CHANGE DUE AT 996.6 HOURS.		5-2-93 Tack 1918,14 Justo	2/25/83 SERVICER WITH	and Remarks 777 1905
321986	15W 50	13 Cy/.	Hed wen sea	Late Moning	Signature
		1060	2		Certificate No.

DATE T.I.IN SERVICE COMPRESSION CHECK: CYL 1 7 CYL 3 CYL 5 7 Total Toyl. 2 70	General Aero & Avionics, Inc. Signature WM Quent	Total time aircraft 122012 Total time engine 160 Sens	in accordance with an annual was or () hour inspection and was determined to be in all worthy condition. Date 1/4/83	Brought Forward I certify that this aircraft () or engine() has been inspected	Engine Time This Date Since Major
DATE WUST ON AND ON AND OSS HOURS		Total time aircraft 122012 Dlugs (Neshit) & Englier	Screen Chenner SAMER		Recorder Maintenance Reading

Enchun Sula 6H MS 1060	5-17-84 Tack 00072 Changed Oil & Filter OF5/A as	WITH NEW YOCHESTER LACH BEYONG-000.00	goskets and sum Suden	3-27-84 Tach 1985 Replaced Maperty his	and Remarks	
360	A Filter OFS.	5 30 WE WING 000	GAA Chs laced	Replied Hopert	Signature	
	hue h	00.00	360	phy	Certificat	

Maintenance

HAT OIL EMANGE BOD \$7 005 HOURS

150000

Just frest of all Replaced Maper plugs
grakets and sell Replaced all exerces
grakets and seller both the the 1060 5 17-84 Tach OCO 72 Changed Oil + Filter OF5/A and 1/6/84 12= MACED ENG. TACH REALING 1988,95 WITH NEW MOCHESTER TACH REPOINTS-0000.00 and Remarks 10 gts herschell 15 w 50 worked eng ment due Enchus Luka GH CKS 1000 Signature

	08/51	11/18 CXT 91/2/80		Total To Carry Forward
	08/5/	77/80 CYL 5	CYL 17580 CYL 37780 CYL 575	200
	34	IN SERVICE &	DATE 11-1684 T.T. IN SERVICE 845	DA.
6	when	uc and	S gnature Buc lien	
	Inc.	ed Repair Sta	F.A.A. Approved Repair Station #1060 General Aero & Avionics, Inc.	0 14
NO# 16313 Tach 0052. ADS CKR +0 84-21	052.	13 Tach o	WO# 163	
Total time engine 845 of Keplacel airtiter with new	9	ine 845 0	Total time engine 84500	ы
	Pod	craft 2040	otal time ai	7
GAR form M 405 as a quide.	4	8-91-11	andition Date 11-16-84	
Inspection performed Using	cthy	be in airwor	determined to be in airworthy	0.0
T T	1al ()	with an annu	in accordance with an annual ()	þule
NEXT OIL CHANGE DUE ATO 10% HOURS	pected '	has been ins	or engine (X) has been inspected	0
S	i () the	this aircre	certify that this aircraft ()	H
DATE //-/6-8-4 TACH. 2252-00 DRAINED OIL AND REFILLED WITH QUARTS OF			Brought Forward	
Maintenance	Reading	Since Major	This Date	Dale
	Recorder	Engine Time	Engin	7

		A K K K K		XX
DATE/7- 2-85 11 IN SERVICE 892.3 COMPRESSION CHECK: CYL. 1 7 CYL. 3 76 CYL. 5 78 CYL. 2 7 CYL. 4 76 CYL. 6 75 NEXT	General Aero & Avionics, Inc. Signature Milliam Montes	IC I I	I cortify that this aircraft () Theperion Parformed Usino or engine () has been inspected to secondance with an annual () Sort France W. 465 As A	and Remarks
DATE 12-2-85 TACH, 0/06,4 DRAINED OIL AND REFILLED WITH 12 QUARTS OF INSPECTED & CLEANED OIL SCREEN, WASHED ENGINE NEXT OIL CHANGE DUE AT 0556, 4 Hours,	**	Shak Thuis Cherner + CAPOR	15 FERN M-405 As	Signature
OF		EARNER	A	Certificate

ANTO CHANGE DUE ATO 102 HOURS.

M form M 405 as a guide
M form M 405 as a guide
Macel airfilter with m
Ms chell to 84-21

DATE/2-2-85 T.I. IN SERVICE 892.3 COMPRESSION CHECK: CYL. 1 7 CYL. 3 76 CYL. 5 78 INSPECTION OF THE C	reartify that this aircraft () The person Performed Using or engine () has been inspected or engine () has been inspected or for more with an annual ()) SAHA FROM MILES AS A HARDER OF LANGE OF	and Remarks
DATE 12-2-85 TACH. 0/06:4 DRAINED OIL AND REFILLED WITH 12 QUARTS OF INSPECTED & CLEANED OIL SCREEN, WASHED ENGINE NEXT OIL CHANGE DUE AT 0/572; 4 HOURS,	SARR FROM M-465 AS A GARACE DIL + ENTER CHANGED SARRY Mugs Cherner + CAPOCO SARRY Mugs Cherner + CAPOCO	Signature
HOURS,	HANGED HANGED	Certificate No.

Total To Carry Forward						8/20/85	Date		
						Brought -	Engine Time This Date Since		
							e Major	ENGI	
						2800	Recorder Reading	ENGINE LOG	
						CHANG OIL 12	Maintenance		4
		7				12075 15			No. of Lot, House, etc., in case, the case, th
	4 -					15 w 50	and Remarks		
	2							3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	The state of the s
						The thing	Signature		
							Certificate No.		

92/86 0143.0 REDLACED PROD By RIEBE RODELLAR Stop WHOLES ON MANUEL MIS. 12
an heer

		weight and chestell of SIA Sitter -		and Remarks	
		link bell the		Signature	
-		CASIOG		Certificate	

Signature Corry Forward	F.A.A. Appro	Condition. Date	or engine (X) has been inspected in accordance with an annual (X) or () have inspection and was determined to be in airworthy	gogges, bite	1/2/87	Date
usapy I	% Avionics,	Bato_tek_c	or engine(X) has been inspected in accordance with an annual (X) or () howe inspection and was determined to be in airworthy	Antilology	Brought Forward	Engine Time This Date Since
14 142 SA446	Inc.	2 1987 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	spected (nal (X)) nd was	harelail o		Time Since Major
5944	C	then &	Run ay	elley sever	163.0 6	Recorder Reading
		6-26. As schell	for lake - rose ford.	ed Wigh 15w-50 Charlell. Cleaned	humal empeciain performed	Maintenance

			AP 1375	Beinet	Oil Filter AT TAck Time (196, 7	17 975 Aurestell 150050 + AC OF-51A	Nov 16, 1987 - 011+ Filher changes w	and Remarks	\$
(6.1)			6842.85651 dt	Kenneto E Kabus	(196,77)	OF-51A	E DED W	Signature	
			11		L			Certificate No.	

My 15w-sollandell. Ch welt like as receivery

AP 137583789

Av's child

SERVICEABLE

Some Cyl es Steel	SERIAL # WORK PERFORMED:	MANUFACTURER REJECTIONS MODEL IO - 540 No	PART # Land 1 14974	DATE Jan 12/88

MAINTENANCE RELEASE

those requirements. tificated and is approved for return to service as per Regulations under which the operator is the maintenance rules of the accordance with current instructions contained in identified above was repaired and inspected in The aircraft, airframe, aircraft engine, appliance Federal Aviation

Date, repair station under Work Order No. 6 "Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this

Signed (Signature of authorized representative

(Repair station name and certificate number)

(Address)

OTH ENGINEERING,

1325 W. Washington St. Orlando, Florida 32805

CRS-764-129

Total To Carry Forward	4	*5	08/2 98/2 9° 9	66	CAL	8/8/8/8 83/8/8		NO NO	1/2	CYL ?		Date
	مرد اط بور اط	IGINE"	S. C.	SVM 'N	HACH. HTM G: L SCREE	DOE AED OI	HANGE CLEVI II AND	NED OUT	Deski Ived Ived	Forward	Inis Date	Engine Time
o Dans	tout	ARC .	- Online	S Enature	General Aer		Total time direraft	condition. Date	determined hour	or engine(V) has been inspected in accordance with an example	Since Major	e Time
Thurs	Not a	The state of the s	the Contraction	Semily 9	General Aero & Avienics, Inc.	9	time aircraft	Date 3/1/8	or () hour inspection and was	or engine(V) has been inspected in accordance with an entire (11	Recorder
Stuck in	3+56/1 Not	With a set in	12126436	White .	Inda	99,7	136,65 (5.No.,)	Service and a se	and was	an inspected		
Engine Bus	Instante 0	Balan	S OST								Maintenance	

7						
CYL 2 4 80 CYL 4 16/80 CYL 6 75/80 M	Signature (AUA) Duen	Allaire Aircraft Service, Inc. # 246.5	Total time aircraft 2235, 4 Total time engine 1040.4 (5 NEW)	has been inspected in accordance with an smual () or phour inspection and was distributed to be in sirworthy condition.	and Remarks	
DATE 4//89 TACH /C (6,4) 5 /VEW DRAINED OIL AND REPILLED WITH 1'S QUARTE OF 15/50 MISPECITED & CLEANED OIL SCREEN, WASHED ENGINE MENT OIL CRUMOE DUE AT 1/C (C), HOURS		Tracks	The Replaced & Sport	185. Form Mayored Hory	Signature Certificate No.	

Maintenance

Obed

Sansa

Sansa

Sansa

Sansa

Raman

Rama

W/1/89 T.T. IN SERVICE 1040, 4 (5 120) OMMRESSION CHECK: 72/80 CYL 5 75/80 YL 14/80 CYL 4 76/80 CYL 6 75/80	I certify that this aircraft () or engine (*) has been inspected in accordance with an entity () or the hour inspection and was different to be in airworthy condition. Total time engine 1040.4 (5 NEW) NOTE 60366 TRCH 346.5 Allaire Aircraft Service, Inc. Signature 4464 Deem Signature 4464 Deem	and Remarks	
DRAINES OIL AND REPILLED WITH 12 QUARTS OF 15/50 MISPECTED & CLEANED OIL SCREEN, WASHED ENGINE MENT OIL CHUNGE DUE AT 10 70 70 70 HOURS.	Marin Con	Signature Certificate No.	

Time	ENGINE LOG
Paradicional Parad	

Total To Carry Forward							0	1 Rug 89	Date	
								Brought Forward	This Date	Engine Time
								8240,9	Since Major	Time
			1					252.4	Reading	Recorder
			Cleared mines die	Thucked oil cooler	with sewale I the	noches and shorts	weing somew point	Chatalled 6 over	2	Maintenance

					1		9,		11			-
		Hamingdob N. J. 07727.	1 all 7 Allaine Repet	As Collaine Ale Maint & Sive.	cuppensed on R.O. # 0331.	mel lines. (Tago la linder.)	Mineral to a new filter	and near solt sook. Some	one street section since & new	hauled Ceamichons sub	and Remarks	
	\			The.	Reflect			of of			Signature	
					1537701						Certificate No.	

E LOG

52.4 ecorder

Maintenance

	The sich sins 6 new	well Ceanichoms sub	and Remarks
0	new		Signature
			Certificate No.

, B.

60.40331

5/M/90 Total To Carry Forward	Date	
Anavard Ana	Engine Time This Date Sinc	
maperties of the same has been the same has a series of the same has been to the same has bee	Since Major	
Les to the second of the secon	Recorder Reading	
determined to late of spark place of	M	
there is a see in the	Maintenance	

Ap # Alania Alania Alania	Toke of I good alronaulially	manufacturers becommendations	Clean + inspect suction parsen & replaced	and Remarks Continuation
AP# 198447 TA PARCO PRIMATION SENICE COM THE PRIMATION SENICE COM THE PROPERTY OF THE PARCON TO THE	A told	tions and	so off M	Signature
Ice Centra		assent	IA I	Certificate No

aternised to be in
by formed to be in
by park play, remains
gasteto, continued

Maintenance

ARA PARA	manufacturers becommend	Man + inspect next in order & replace filter was serformed in accordance with the
MINGDALE MADORT	tions and	Signature R & Replace W 50 old. All
vice Centap	Dearent	Certificate No.

Total To Carry Forward		133			Piston				oplasion	Date	;
	Compres	of Corn	This .	0	Mid-Rama		TDC: (4)	(d)	Brought +	This Date	Engine Time
	ship hu	uellon	lest per	186 (F. H	c: #1) 67/80	18/cn (3#	08/80 (24	and (1094.5	Since Major	Time
	se rem		Lormed	(80 th)	N. H.		# V 75/80	remoses	TACH: 300.6	Reading	Recorder
Can	ane is	4	at 2	79/80 #6)	78/80 #3)		75/80 #3) 70/80 #4)	sier ou			
tenued !	& Spark plug		the request	73/80	78/80		3/0 (5, 9951 (m	Mech as follows		Walliellalice	Maria

allaire airport,	Apro auction Louice Centes	AT KAMBSILE ON BOOK H WYOL	I should be	practices. On 1	mendations, current FAR's & good also raution	in accordance with the manufacturers pers	Masked angine as needed. all mork performed	litting in fine afinders & herestall lines	runstall leads. Ingetered backer box drain	Tarquel spark plugs to specified tori	Cantinication;	and Remarks	
arministale,	uice Centes	44781169A		0	& alsoyaui	rusketubes 1/2	Twork per	westall les	acker box	fied tera		Signature	
N.9.		FA			tral	Recen	formed	els.	drain	uo anu		Certificate No.	

The state of the s	
asntenied,	
Einstalled Spain plug	test.
more to surparm	were he
1 2 1	inc.
Comment of the commen	some of some
of the request	
19/80 (24 08/80	18/80 A
18/80 3) 78/80	67/80 2
	0
	1611/2
(3) (54 9851. (174 3) W. (54)	#
mes alech as follows:	Mammas
	300.6
	Reading
Maintenance	Recorder
	NGINE LOG

Someotiers of specified torque and specified torque and specified torque and specified torque and thing in fine apartle the new sensited lines a result also needs performed mendations, current FAR's & good also routinal resources for the following the someof to the parameters of the cultivary to the current formings to the following the cultivary to the cultiva	and Remarks
Gestened booker book Listen & rematell lie Messel all manufactures for Mister & good also prous Chief to the manufactures for Mister Survert Farmingale	Signature
Min Lines	Certificate No.

We Frond	For Leak. All How Fased				Total To Carry Forward
118/ 8/1	Ropland EXMAGT FASKetI CUITA &				
18 JA	74 86 25 08 ET				
of Suga	generator & Electrical Sup				
Car la	Hoses with Aerodow Scar				
1-2	Sigh Accept of the				
TRS 11	Cleaned Spart plugs		Total Small 1110.7	Total Sor	
tornel o	Annal Easperson Portosa	<u> </u>	1305.75	Arrivate The 2305.75	6-12-91
			2299.0	AIRCHART 2299.0	
15 w 50	CHARACE OIL	5.4CA	Forward - 11040 310.1	Brought Forward	
dica	Mailia	Reading	Since Major	This Date	Date
		Recorder	Time	Engine Time	

To and	The state of the s	200	10 8 m	*
Ford All Partingerer Hormal: Engine Lower to po in Acciously landing Wall	Syste Checked Vaccours System - Checked Companies March & Reglaced Mittle, and Robinto Om Mother March &	Res pet Change Lai'l wide suso houstell Change Sil Blas		and Remarks
Acceptly Constant	accorded The	Change / Sil /	Melley	Signature
TA ISSIE	on day	Eles escale		Certificate No

Charge of any wind susa houself Charged bill Charge of Selfers Charge of any wind susa house house Charged bill Charge of the C	Annual Expersion Partorness Cleans Saffers of Electual Seat Poplant Exhaust Sassets with Replant Exhaust Sassets with Replant Exhaust Sassets with Replant Exhaust Sassets with
and Remarks Signature Certificate No.	ENGINE LOG Recorder Reading Reading REMARKE V. OIL 15 W & 10.1

|--|

AERO FI 1630 W	work Order No Signed	NOTED Inspected in accordance with a 100 HP	FiltER ENGINE RUN UP & 1	Screens Replaced Alt Belt, Changed Oils	MAGNETOS, & MAG timing, Checked All Fuel Line	checked all Engine controls, Lines, boss	10-19-92 TACh time 2337.95	and Remarks	
AERO FLITE of NORMAN CRS BGTR440 1630 Weistheimer Dr., Norman, OK 73066 PHO 406 329-8484	work Order No. 149	accordance with a 100	postoby so	It Charles	CKAD AII FU	of soviy sta	3	Signature	
S BGTR440X	be in an	He been	nio di	0110	el Line	5.55	70	Certificate N	

Maintenance

MCCKUT: ALL CYC 76-78/80 PSF

W. D. R. JAP262111004

Checked all Engine Contrass, MAGNETOS, & MAG TIMING, Checker Screens, Replaced Alt Belt, Softed inspected in accord	Signature Certificate No.	
---	---------------------------	--

Total To Carry Forward		WASHED, RA	TI 6HTENER	CLEANED	785780 18	CARRED 4:	COMPRESS	CHANGED	8-22-94	Dale	7
		WASHED, RANUP LEAK CHECKED.	BLTERNATO	FUEL SCREE	WITTON LEA	TESTED PULG	100年 2000年	1/4 AF 1176R.	Brought - TAC	This Date Since	Engine Time
IAZO	ich.	⇒ Ω	R BELT. REPH	V. PEPLACED *	215. REPERCED	S. CHECKED M	12 08/ 5 08/ W	SERVICED WIT	42375-2, 77	Since Major Reading	Recorder
TA 2077688	ich diwitter	T certify that this strength Engine was inspected in accordance with a 100 Heer ANNUAL inspection and was found to be in airworthy condition.	TIGHTONED BLTERNATOR BELT. REPAIRED BAFFLES AS NOTOD.	CLEANED FUEL SCREEN. FEPLACED & POCKER COUSE GASKET.	TESTED IGNITION LEADS. REPERCED INDUCTION FILTER	CARRED & TESTED PULCS. CHECKED MAG TIMING TO ENGINE.	COMPRESSION # 75 16 2 180 # 780 # 780 # 18	CHANGED OIL AFILTER. SERVICED WITH PHILLIPS XC20W50 011.	TACH 2375-2, TTE 1180-2, TS/TOP 134-2		
		and was found	AS NEEDED.	C GASKET,	LTER	&NGNE.	. CLEPAED,	200050 016	0 134.2	Maintenance	

	Richard S. Within 2000 1608	ance with a 460 Hour ANNUAL Inspection and was found	KEAK CHECKED,	BYPRES UALUE INSPECTION DUE OB JAMO, WASHER RANGE	ENGINE TESTED IGNITION LEADS, GluSB 5-18C THERMOSTATIO	CLEARNED GARPED + TESTED PULLES, CHECKED MAG TIMING TO	COMPERSSION # 18 # 18 # 18 # 18 # 18 # 18 # 18 # 1	CHANGED OIL & FILTER. SERVICED WITH PHILLIPS XCROWSO OK	9-25-95 TACH 2394.96 TTE 1/99-96 TS/70P 153.96	and Remarks	
	~ DA207766	s Inspected in accord- ection and was found		DANS WWW. OWE	WSB 5/80 76	CKOD MAG TI	20 4 26 H 26	A PHILLIPS XC	75/70P 153.90	Signature	
Letter by Artendral	J.			eswas	STATS COMITS!	m116-70	80/2	2005-001		Certificate No.	

TA 2077618	TAZO	
and S. witten	Rich	13
dirworthy condition.	to be in a	
Teerlify that this spineraft Engine was inspected in accordance with a 100 Hour ANNIIAL inspection and was found	ance with	cker
BALT. REPAIRED BAFFLES AS NEEDED.	LT. REPA	84
REPLACED # 2 POCKER COUST GASKST.	CACED	Par
REPCACED INDUCTION FILTER.	EPCACED	i i
VECKED MAG TIMING TO ENGINE.	sckeo m	· CH
180 # 180 \$ 180 # 180. CLEPANED	80 pt	80 1
DES WITH PHILLIPS XC20W50 DIC.	18/ W17	12.48
2375-2, TTE 1180.2, TS/TOP 134.2	5.2, 77	237
Maintenance	Reading	Major
	Recorder	

** earthly that this Attending was inspected in accordance with a 460 Hour ANNUAL inspection and was found in accordance in airworthy condition.	BY BASS HALVE INSPECTION DUE 613. 12MD. WASHED BANGE	COMPRESSION # 780 # 78/ # 79/ # 78/	9-25-95 TACH 2394.96 TE 1/99-96 TS/TOP 153.96	and Remarks
ics inspected in accord. Dection and was found.	Shore Masses	Se was well as the	Signature 6 75/708 153.96	
	EN COMP	lows o or.	Certificate No.	

Total To Carry Forward		WASHOD RONUP LEAK CHOCKED.	INSPECTED ;	ENGINE	CLEBNED O	CHANGED	10-22-96	Date	7
		Ean up 1	THERMOST	7657eD	4 0300V	OIL Y FIL	Brought Forward	This Date	Engine Time
		TAK CHOC	18 217 BY	16NITION	65760	TER. Se	TACH 2396	Since Major	Time
ON INCOME	to be in directly condition.	KoD.	PASS UAL	16725.0	182 5 CH	185 × 786 × 786	6.76,776	Reading	Recorder
[N1942027	the string that this Atreus's Engine was inspected in accoming tense with a 100 Hour ANNUAL inspection and was found to be in airworthy condition.		INSPECTED THERMOSTATIC BYPASS VALUE DUE GA. 12 MD	ENGING TESTED ILNITION LEADS CLAPNED FUEL SCROON	CLEBNED & 48000 & 4 52180 BY STED BY S	CHANGED OIL 4 FILTER, SERVICED WITH 12975 PHILLIPS XC200150 011 COMPONED 1275 # 78/	TACH 2396.76, TTE 1201.76, TSTOP 155-76	Maintenance	

	Jane was round to be in surveilion.	and inspectful in accord	1) 7//80 2) 1/80 3) 78/80 4)	Clisavisd and appead plag	12-12-97 Tach 2358.44	and Remarks
£10/942027	Plance P.O Mail	was inspectified in accordance with a 180 Koure Inspection	Sind chreckred For il looks. I carried that this course	Clisanied and applied plags. Row compression chieck.	12-12-97 Toch 2398.44 Chowsed oil and Filtsp. Seauced	Signature Certificate No.

Maintenance

LABNED FUEL SCROON WORKED MAGTIMING TO 11. 2 3/2 5 9/1/4 3/2 5 % VITH 128TS PHILLIPS 1201.76, 7570 P 155-76

Wa Due 68. 12 MD

DO Hour ANNUAL inspection and was followed rihy condition, III Allow Engine Was Inspected by Google

11942027 P.O'Mill

	IN1942027	Clamic & O neil	and was Found to be in pieworthy condition.	uns juspected in occordance with a Millar Enspection	and chricked For oil Isaks. I conting That This Engine	1) 7//80 2) 78/80 3) 78/80 4) 7/80 5) 7/80 6) 7/80 Washed Row	mosed and apposed plags. Row compression ch	with 125ts Phillips K-Coil Chrocksod may Timing To ENGINE	12-97 Twee 2398.44 Changed oil and Filtise, S. Sauced	and Remarks Signature	
1	27	1 neil	whiteon.	Kloure Zn	hot This	80 Wash	sion che	Timing	d Filts	nature	
				15 prection	Swilling.	hed Ran	35 K.	To ENGINE	2, SERVICEd	Certificate No.	

Engine Time Pate This Date Thi	100 19-18 RR 10-18 Total To Carry Forward	1) 78/80 3 prod 06	and Eth	Date
Since Major Recorder Since Major Reading Recorder Since Major Reading Reading Rest and 106 73 & 1206.06 Chrossed Rest and 125 & Rhillips R.C. 611. Misos Street and 125 & Rhillips R.C. 611. Misos Street and 125 & Road Composission Christope Rise 4) Res 5) Res 6) 7360 Washing To 8 When 4) Res 5) Res 6) 7360 Washing Chiscolar Street All Substances Filter Not 105 bed 105	53 D.	73/80 3)	and The	This Date Brought Forward
Recorder Reading Maintene Reading Maintene Reading Major R.C. O. Charges L. M. 135 to	E HER N	bred con	restred wil	Since Major
Maintena William Rilling R. C.	H Subject	Books. R	1 35 to 1 35 to 1 1 35 to 1	Recorder Reading
1 2 2 2 2 M W 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	E Mags NA Brandis	00 0000 000000000000000000000000000000	Phillips R.C bil. Olison. Charles to En	Maintenance

Risplikesel clip on musting should and an 2140	Industria sie Filisa Persones chiefel	Presencial with 125th Phillips 16 all Channel Wille		O CENSINI)	Month DOM DOM Was assumed by the surremarking resonance and	and Remarks	
road PN 21	reknel Extern	oil. Clesansel	201842027	answer which on 100 Hours Antistand broughted and the same to the time to distribute the state of the same to the	Marie 100 PEC	Signature	*
2-314-0	is Rybers	Support .	7	Day of the same of	Home than cred was	Certificate No.	

Maintenance

Milips R.C. 61. Missourd

Milips R.C. 61. Missourd

Missourd Filming To Eaking

Disc Filming To Eaking

Missourd For Chiscle

Missourd Ford Ford Row

Missourd Ford AR Madis

Missourd Brandis

100 100 10ch 2402.23 TSOH 1207.23 Changed sitt Filise movesed with 125ts Phillips X-Coil. Clisansed Spaped and Tisstised plays. Clasekised many timing to Enspire Responsed wedgetion Bir Feltisse. Presssuies chiscked submust. Risplaced dip on Mussels & Sheard BN 212 314-0 (120242027) and Remarks Messed W. S. Messel. The section of the Control of Section when the section of the sect I could'y that this Aircraft Broken spec bequaried in a Chorus P. Otrail amous with a 100 Have ANNIAS Bright and the following the this stroots will be to be the stroots of the s 201842027 Signature The part was not used Certificate No.

i

Total To Carry Forward	INSPECTED INSPECTED DETERMINE CONDITION.	PER Oil KENKS AD 02	hubited Brought - annites le	Date This Date Since Major
	INSPECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH A INSPECTION AND WARE CONDITION. CONDITION.	160 Oil LENKS AD 02-12-67 Oil Filtier Blates NERbydates	contrasts. Woshed Ros and checked	Recorder Maintenance Reading

Red Cloud Aviation LLC Seminole, OK 74868 12021 N Hwy 99 405-382-2180

ite No.

Reg # N7576P Date: 08/14/2016 O-540-A1D5

Serial # L-14984-40

TTAF: 2408.31 Tach time: 2408.31 Total Time: 1213.31 TSMOH: 1213.31

Complied with 100 Hour Inspection IAW Lycoming and Piper Inspection checklist. Drained oil and serviced with 10 quarts of Aeroshell W100 oil. Removed and Replaced Oil Filter with P/N CH48103-2. Cut open removed filter, no metal noted. Removed and replaced propellor governor assembly P/N A210186, S/N 527091. Removed and replaced Vacuum Pump P/N 215CC S/N 169624. Cylinder compression checks were as follows: Cyl 1 74/80, Cyl 2 78/80, Cyl 3 74/80, Cyl 4 76/80, Cyl 5 77/80, Cyl 0 74/80. Cleaned, Gapped, Tested, and rotated spark plugs upon reinstallation. Engine ground run, no leaks found. New and recurring AD's checked and compiled with if applicable, list attached in back of airframe log book. All work done in accordance with current Lycoming Maintenance Manual, and FAR 43 Appendix D. This engine has completed an 100 Hour Inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition and is approved for return to service.

Scott D. Lee A/P 3728276

Maintenance

had Ros And Chrecksed Oil Filtier Blots NBbyda Balt NA by chote

ENGINE HAS

DANCE WITH A PECTION AND WAS

AIRWORTHS

Red Cloud Aviation LLC Seminole, OK 74868 12021 N Hwy 99 405-382-2180

ite No.

Date: 08/14/2016 Serial # L-14984-40 0-540-A1D5 Reg # N7576P

Total Time: 1213.31 Tach time: 2408.31 TSMOH: 1213.31

TTAF: 2408.31

no metal noted. Removed and replaced propellor governor assembly P/N A210186, S/N 527091. Removed and Complied with 100 Hour Inspection IAW Lycoming and Piper inspection checklist. Drained oil and serviced with 10 quarts of Aeroshell W100 oil. Removed and Replaced Oil Filter with P/N CH48103-2. Cut open removed filter with if applicable, list attached in back of airframe log book. All work done in accordance with current Lycoming Cyl 2 78/80, Cyl 3 74/80, Cyl 4 76/80, Cyl 5 77/80, Cyl 6 74/80. Cleaned, Gapped, Tested, and rotated spark plugs upon reinstallation. Engine ground run, no leaks found. New and recurring AD's checked and complied replaced Vacuum Pump P/N 215CC S/N 169624. Cylinder compression checks were as follows: Cyl 1 74/80 Maintenance Manual, and FAR 43 Appendix D. This engine has completed an 100 Hour Inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition and is approved for return to service.

A/P 3728276 Scott D. Lee

Tot Carry Forward Complied with 100 Hour Inspection IAW Lycoming and Piper inspection checklist. Drained oil and serviced with 10 quarts of Aeroshell W100 oil. Removed and Replaced Oil Filter with P/N CH48103-2. Cut open removed filter, no metal noted. Cylinder compression checks were as follows: Cyl 1 73/80, Cyl 2 77/80, Cyl 3 75/80, Cyl 4 74/80, Cyl 5 75/80, Cyl 6 72/80. Cleaned, Gapped, Tested, and rotated spark plugs upon reinstallation. Engine ground run, no leaks found. New and recurring AD's checked and complied with if reinstallation. Engine ground run, no leaks found. New and recurring AD's checked and complied with if applicable. Iist attached in back of airframe log book. All work done in accordance with current Lycoming Maintenance Manual, and FAR 43 Appendix D. This engine has completed an 100 Hour Inspection and has been determined to be in airworthy condition and is approved for return to service. Reg # N7576P Date: 09/26/2017 O-540-A1D5 Serial # L-14984-40 Red Cloud Aviation LLC 12021 N Hwy 99 Seminole, OK 74868 ENGINE LOG Scott D. Lee A/P 3728276 TTAF: 2445.68 Tach time: 2445.68 Total Time: 1250.68 TSMOH: 1250.68 0 and Remarks Signature Certificate No.

Form R-2 Part Name PROPELLIER ASSEMBLY Model No. HC FOKK-10

Ser. No. 972 G

The Aircraft, Airframe, Aircraft Engine, Propeller or Appliance identified above was repaired and inspected in accordance with current regulations of the Federal Aviation Agency and is approved for return to service. Pertinent details of the repair are on file at this repair station under Work Order No. 12-44210 Date 10-21-75 SENSENICH CORP., Lancaster, Pa. 17604 — Cert. No. 3528

	21 March 2020	Engine L	og Entry	N7576P	
Hobbs:	0.00	Airframe TT:	2462.54	ELT Battery TT (sec):	58 sec
Tach:	2462.54	Engine TT:	1267.54	Engine TSMOH:	1267.54
		Prop TT:	2319.54	Prop TSMOH:	2319.54
Altimeter Due: (FAR 91.411)		Transponder Due: (FAR 91.413)		ELT Battery Due:	Jun 26

Compressions #1-70/80, #2-73/80, #3-78/80, #4-71/80, #5-76/80, #6-75/80.

AD 96-09-10 Iron and aluminum impeller replacement in oil pump due at 2000 SMOH

AD 2004-10-14 Crank gear install, compliance due at Prop Strike or Sudden Stoppage as defined in Par (e), (i), and (j).

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT (ENGINE) HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

L. Seott Brooksby 3321625 IA

Unit	29 May 2021	Engine Le	og Entry	N7576P	
Hobbs:	52.00	Airframe TT:		ELT Battery TT (sec):	58 sec
Tach:	2513.55	Engine TT:	1318.55	Engine TSMOH:	1318.55
A		Prop TT:	2370.55	Prop TSMOH:	0.00
Altimeter Due: (FAR 91.411)	8/31/2023 0:00:00	Transponder Due: (FAR 91.413)	8/31/2022 0:00:00	ELT Battery Due:	Jun 22

Compressions #1-70/80, #2-73/80, #3-78/80, #4-71/80, #5-76/80, #6-75/80.

AD 96-09-10 Iron and aluminum impeller replacement in oil pump due at 2000 SMOH

AD 2004-10-14 Crank gear install, compliance due at Prop Strike or Sudden Stoppage as defined in Par (e), (i), and (i).

I CERTIFY THAT THIS ARCRAFT (ENGINE) HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

L. Scott Brooksby 332 625

	26 June 2021	Engine L	og Entry	N7576P	
Hobbs:	54.30	Airframe TT:	2515.10	ELT Battery TT (sec):	58 sec
Tach:	2515.10	Engine TT:	1320.10	Engine TSMOH:	1320.10
		Prop TT:	2372.10	Prop TSMOH:	1.55
Altimeter Due: (FAR 91.411)	8/31/2023 0:00:00	Transponder Due: (FAR 91.413)	8/31/2022 0:00:00	ELT Battery Due:	Jun 22

Replaced all fuel lines with new 303 hose which were rebuilt by Classic year aircraft.

AD 96-09-10 Iron and aluminum impeller replacement complied with by replacing the gears with w-18108 and drive labeled N and new 74641 shaft iac with SB 524

Replaced fuel pump with new part 15472.

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT (ENGINE) HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

L. Scott Brooksby 3321625 A

23 August 2022		Engine Log Entry		N7576P	
Hobbs	56.40	Airframe TT.	2516.45	ELT Battery TT (sec):	58 sec
Tach	2516.45	Engine TT:	1321.45	Engine TSMOH	1321,45
		Prop TT:	2373.45	Prop TSMOH:	2.90
Altimeter Due: (FAR 91.411)	8/31/2023 0:00:00	Transponder Due: (FAR 91.413)	8/31/2022 0:00:00	ELT Battery Due:	Oct 24

Overhauled Lycoming O-540 A1D5 by reference to Lycoming Overhaul manual. Replaced bearings SL11020 with standard size, Counter Weight bearing pins and plates, SL71903A-A bushings, SL-STD-2209 screws, SL13521A standard rod bearings, SL69603 hoses, SL13790A rocker shafts, SL75089A pistons, SL5401-SC rings, SL13444-1 piston pins, SL12186 rod nuts, SL19001A exhaust valves, SL12892 thrust butn, SL75061 rod bolts, LW-19340 cam shaft, 15B26588 body hydraulic spherical tappets, ceramichromed cylinders with new valve seats. All gears, crank, connecting rods and counterweights were magnafluxed by Nevada Engine. Magnetos overhauled by Aircraft Magneto Service.

AD 2004-10-14 Crank gear install, compliance due at Prop Strike or Sudden Stoppage as defined in Par (e), (i), and (i).

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT (ENGINE) HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

L. Scott Brooksby 3321625 IA

	27 May 2023	Engine L	og Entry	N7576P	
Hobbs:	63.90	Airframe TT:	02-200 N	ELT Battery TT (sec):	58 sec
Tach:	2521.07	Engine TT: Prop TT:		Engine TSMOH: Prop TSMOH:	7.52 7.52
Altimeter Due: (FAR 91.411)	10/31/2024 0:00:00	Transponder Due: (FAR 91.413)	10/31/2024 0:00:	ELT Battery Due:	Aug 24

Engine compressions 1-78 2-76 3-75 4-78 5-75 6-77 . Boroscoped cylinders. Checked magnete timing.

AD 2004-10-14 crank gear install, compliance due at Prop Strike or Sudden Stoppage as defined in Par (e), (i), and (j).

I CERTIFY THAT THIS AIRCRAFT (ENGINE) HAS BEEN INSPECTED AND WAS DETERMINED TO BE IN AIRWORTHY CONDITION.

L. Scor Brooksby 332 625 A